© 2012 Digital China Networks Inc All rights reserved. This document is DCN Public Information
All specifications are subject to change without further notice. All features with * mark will be available by firmware upgrade.
1 / 8
DCS-4500 Series L2 Gigabits Dual Stack
Intelligent Switch Datasheet
DCS-4500-10C
DCS-4500-28T/28T-POE
DCS-4500-52T

 Warranty
Limited Life Time
 Ordering information
Product Description
© 2012 Digital China Networks Inc All rights reserved. This document is DCN Public Information
All specifications are subject to change without further notice. All features with * mark will be available by firmware upgrade.
8 / 8
DCS-4500-10C L2 1000M copper switch, 8*10/100/1000M ports + 2 gigabits combo(SFP/GT) ports
DCS-4500-52T L2 1000M copper switch, 48*10/100/1000M ports + 4 gigabits SFP ports
DCS-4500-28T L2 1000M copper switch, 24*10/100/1000M ports + 2 gigabits combo(SFP/GT) ports +
2 gigabits SFP ports
DCS-4500-28T-POE L2 1000M copper switch, 24*10/100/1000M POE ports +2 gigabits combo(SFP/GT)
ports + 2 gigabits SFP ports
 Connect us
For more detail information about DCN product, contact:
URL: http://www.DCNglobal.com